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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
Jentecup Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
Jentecup - Q2 13.07.2018 12:25 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:19:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 2:03.462 +4.495 13:40:25.213
(19) Fam Patricia Sgrensen
1 13:23:03.756
2 1:45.088 +0.403 13:24:48.844
3 1:44.685 13:26:33.529
p4 2:02.310 +17.625 13:28:35.839

(18) Randi Finnvik Solli

1 13:21:46.803
2 1:45.479 +0.079 13:23:32.282
3 1:45.583 +0.183 13:25:17.865
4 1:45.400 13:27:03.265
p5 1:59.476 +14.076 13:29:02.741

(22) Desirée Sterner

1 13:22:36.867
p2 1:54.536 +7.784 13:24:31.403
3 2:09.343 +22.591 13:26:40.746
4 1:47.326 +0.574 13:28:28.072
5 1:47.570 +0.818 13:30:15.642
6 1:47.283 +0.531 13:32:02.925
7 1:46.752 13:33:49.677
8 1:47.279 +0.527 13:35:36.956
9 1:47.622 +0.870 13:37:24.578
10 1:47.546 +0.794 13:39:12.124

(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen

1 13:23:03.656
2 1:47.419 +0.087 13:24:51.075
3 1:47.401 +0.069 13:26:38.476
4 1:47.487 +0.155 13:28:25.963
5 1:47.332 13:30:13.295
6 1:48.047 +0.715 13:32:01.342
7 1:48.095 +0.763 13:33:49.437
p8 2:03.585 +16.253 13:35:53.022

(46) Monica Hofton

1 13:22:35.657
2 1:48.115 +0.679 13:24:23.772
3 1:49.416 +1.980 13:26:13.188
4 1:48.633 +1.197 13:28:01.821
5 1:48.753 +1.317 13:29:50.574
6 1:47.436 13:31:38.010
p7 2:02.522 +15.086 13:33:40.532

(30) Susanne Martine Jdegaard

1 13:23:03.816

2 1:51.667 +0.152  13:24:55.483

3 1:51.515 13:26:46.998

4 1:53.026 +1.511 13:28:40.024

5 1:53.054 +1539  13:30:33.078

p6 2:13.838 +22.323 13:32:46.916

7 2:55894  +1:04379  13:35:42.810

8 1:51.999 +0.484 13:37:34.809

9 1:51.998 +0.483  13:39:26.807

(71) Frida Birkeland

1 13:22:19.694

2 2:00.402 +1.435  13:24:20.096

3 2:01.199 +2.232 13:26:21.295

4 1:58.967 13:28:20.262

5 2:00.525 +1.558 13:30:20.787

6 1:59.161 +0.194  13:32:19.948

7 1:59.978 +1.011 13:34:19.926

8 2:01.951 +2.984 13:36:21.877

9 1:59.874 +0.907  13:38:21.751
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